Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1

Last 5

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

SHOP CJ NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencemed]élct)gﬁg%lfstrlﬁlg% nZl?nzq%elr'ISt of Cred|tors as on: 30-12-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Darshan Bharatbhai Patel; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

511798

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

511798

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.43

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

314899966

22541064

18.96

292358902

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

17

182502255

13

95833040

80.61

86669215

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

497914019

118885902

0.00

379028117

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/13961
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2022-12-30 18:07:01-16b68b974f32e6b270aae7c1d9e5d173.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-12-30 18:07:01-5c1740662309bf05c297c25eb303ead6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-12-30 18:07:01-6346951f995ca2a7f349dc6eef0c65dc.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

