Name of the Corporate Debtor: SHOP CJ NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 19-01-2022; List of Creditors as on: 30-12-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Darshan Bharatbhai Patel; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12442

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	511798	1	511798	0.43	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	314899966	3	22541064	18.96	0	292358902	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	17	182502255	13	95833040	80.61	0	86669215	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
Total		22	497914019	17	118885902	100.00	0	379028117	0	